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TOPSLIDE

NTERNATIONAL

7619

Full Extension Slide
Heavy Duty Slide

Applications:

» Contract office
* Automotive

» Medical furniture

Features:

* Up to 180kg load rating
* Full extension

« Positive stop

* Lock-in/out Funktion

» Side mounted

* Zink finish

Tolerance

>0,5-6

>6-30

>30-120

>120-400

>400-1000

>1000-2000
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Model No. 7619

Full Extension Slide

Ver.2. 28-01-2025
© TOPSLIDE International
TOPSLIDE reserve the right to amend specifications without notice.
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